
KN95 & DISPOSABLE
FILTER MASKS

Do you need face masks?
Circadiance offers these masks to help 

our customers meet your personal 
protective equipment needs. Learn more: 

https://info.circadiance.com/ppe

Orders will be accepted at 
orders@circadiance.com or 

+1 888 825 9640.

101738 KN95 Filter Mask 

(10 Pack)

101746 Disposable Mask 

(50 Pack)

Quantity 
Range

Number 
of Units

Price per 
50 Pack

Price per 
Mask

Shipping 
Cost

1 to 19

20 to 99

100 to 499

Over 500

$26.00

$25.50

$25.00

$24.50

$0.52

$0.51

$0.50

$0.49

TBD

TBD

Free

Free

50 to 
950

1,000 to 
4,950

5,000 to 
24,950
Over 

25,000

Quantity 
Range

Number 
of Units

Price per 
10 Pack

Price per 
Mask

Shipping 
Cost

1 to 19

20 to 99

100 to 499

Over 500

$28.50

$27.50

$26.50

$25.50

$2.85

$2.75

$2.65

$2.55

TBD

TBD

Free

Free

10 to 
190

200 to 
990

1,000 to 
4,990
Over 
5,000


