Circadiance KN95 & DISPOSABLE FILTER MASKS





101746 Disposable Mask (50 Pack)

101738 KN95 Filter Mask (10 Pack)

Quantity Range	Number of Units	Price per 50 Pack	Price per Mask	Shipping Cost
1 to 19	50 to 950	\$26.00	\$0.52	TBD
20 to 99	1,000 to 4,950	\$25.50	\$0.51	TBD
100 to 499	5,000 to 24,950	\$25.00	\$0.50	Free
Over 500	Over 25,000	\$24.50	\$0.49	Free

Quantity Range	Number of Units	Price per 10 Pack	Price per Mask	Shipping Cost
1 to 19	10 to 190	\$28.50	\$2.85	TBD
20 to 99	200 to 990	\$27.50	\$2.75	TBD
100 to 499	1,000 to 4,990	\$26.50	\$2.65	Free
Over 500	Over 5,000	\$25.50	\$2.55	Free

Do you need face masks?

Circadiance offers these masks to help our customers meet your personal protective equipment needs. Learn more:

https://info.circadiance.com/ppe

Orders will be accepted at orders@circadiance.com or +1 888 825 9640.